L10000074568

(Dawnshada Nama)	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Duninger Entity News)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
	٦
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ļ

Office Use Only



000183097810

07/14/10--01007--025 **160.00

10 JUL 14 PH 12: 23

B. KOHR

JUL 15 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporati	ons			1	,	ې
CUBIE	Yunga .	Progre	ssive	Directi	ve, LLC	<u>}</u>	10 U
SUBJE	<u>.</u>	Name of Limit					- "[
The encl	osed Articles of Organi	zation and fee(s) are	submitte	d for filing	3.		
Please re	turn all correspondence	concerning this mat	ter to the	following	;;		
_			Gil Wil				
			Name o	f Person			
_		Progres		Directive	, LLC		
			Firm/Co	ompany			
_		10		wall Ct.			
			Add	ress			
-				ch, FL 3		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			-	gmail.co			
_	E-m	ail address: (to be used	for future	annual repo	ort notificatio	on)	
For furtl	er information concern	ing this matter, pleas	e call:				
	Keon Willia		_ at (786)	269-1723	_
	Name of Person	1		Area Code	& Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclose	d is a check for the fo	ollowing amount:					
\$125. 0		0.00 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	Ce	5.00 Filir rtified Co ditional cop		\$160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy i	Status &
	Regi Divis P.O.	ing Address stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 shassee, FL 32314		Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exc	ourier Addr ion Section of Corporat Building ecutive Cent see, FL 3230	tions ter Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Progressive Directive, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: **Mailing Address:** 104 Gadwall Ct. 104 Gadwall Ct. Daytona Beach, Fl Daytona Beach, FL 32119 32119 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Gil Wildridge Name 104 Gadwall Ct. Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Daytona Beach, 32119 FL

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

City. State, and Zip

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	ger	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Mar	naging Member	
MGRM		Gil Wildridge
		104 Gadwall Ct. Daytona Beach, FL
		32119
MGRM		Keon Williams
	<u> </u>	335 Garden St. Daytona Beach, FL
		32114
MGRM		Timothy Anderson
		5106 Jules Verne Ct., Apt A Tampa, FL
		33611
		,
	 -	
(Use attachment	if necessary)	
•	••	date of filing: (OPTION
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the	date of filing; (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business de
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business de
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business de
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business d
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business de
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:	date of filing: (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business date of a member.
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a membe (In accordance with sec	er specific and cannot be more than five business de specific and cannot be more than five busin
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a membe (In accordance with sec	e specific and cannot be more than five business de cannot be cannot be cannot business de cannot be cann
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a membe (In accordance with sec of this document const that the facts stated her	e specific and cannot be more than five business de cannot be cannot be cannot business de cannot be cann

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Gil Wildridge

(386)-682-9335

wildgill@gmail.com

Timothy Anderson

(407)-923-4184

timothyanderson@gmail.com

Keon Williams

(786)-269-1723